Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1256
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e
le

impact during transport or of  adhesion (sticking) to the floor (see
No-slip disks on page 1283).
ORDER INFORMATION
The levelling elements are supplied unassembled to make carriage and
storage easier. The components (base and stem) are supplied in sepa-
rate packing: less volume taken and better protection from scratches
and dirt.
To order bases and stems separately, see:
 - table of  possible combinations Bases/Stems (see page 1292)
 - the codes of  the Bases (see page 1288)
 - the codes of  the Stems (see page 1290).
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
AISI 304 stainless steel nut (see Nuts NT. on page 1283).
LVQ.A-SST   LVQ.A-AS-SST
Code Description Code Description D d L L1# l l1 l2 h s
Articulation
Ø
Max. limit
stati load*
[N]
 #
323901 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M16x68 327901 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x68 60 M16 102 105 68 34 32.5 24 12 14 14000 128 147
323903 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M16x108 327903 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x108 60 M16 142 145 108 34 32.5 24 12 14 14000 192 211
323905 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M16x148 327905 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x148 60 M16 182 185 148 34 32.5 24 12 14 14000 256 275
323907 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M16x168 327907 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M16x168 60 M16 202 205 168 34 32.5 24 12 14 14000 288 307
323911 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M20x110 327911 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M20x110 60 M20 149 152 110 39 36.5 24 15 14 14000 292 311
323913 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M20x150 327913 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M20x150 60 M20 189 192 150 39 36.5 24 15 14 14000 392 411
323915 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M20x170 327915 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M20x170 60 M20 209 212 170 39 36.5 24 15 14 14000 442 461
323917 LVQ.A-60-14-SST-M20x210 327917 LVQ.A-60-14-AS-SST-M20x210 60 M20 249 252 210 39 36.5 24 15 14 14000 541 560
* The max static load is the value above which the load applied to the element may cause some plastic material breakage, in particular conditions of  use. Obviously, a
factor that takes into consideration the importance and the safety level of  the specific application must be applied to this value.
# Data with no-slip disk mounted.
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D
mm inch
60 2.36
70 2.76
80 3.15
100 3.94
INOX
Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1257
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e
le
m
en
ts
 a
nd
 s
up
po
rt
s
LVQ.A-SST Levelling elements
LVQ.A-SST LVQ.A-AS-SST
Code Description Code Description D d L L1# l l1 l2 h s
Articulation
Ø
Max. limit
stati load*
[N]
 #
324951 LVQ.A-70-14-SST-M16x68 328951 LVQ.A-70-14-AS-SST-M16x68 70 M16 97 100 68 29 27.5 19 12 14 14000 126 146
324953 LVQ.A-70-14-SST-M16x108 328953 LVQ.A-70-14-AS-SST-M16x108 70 M16 137 140 108 29 27.5 19 12 14 14000 190 210
324955 LVQ.A-70-14-SST-M16x148 328955 LVQ.A-70-14-AS-SST-M16x148 70 M16 177 180 148 29 27.5 19 12 14 14000 254 274
324957 LVQ.A-70-14-SST-M16x168 328957 LVQ.A-70-14-AS-SST-M16x168 70 M16 197 200 168 29 27.5 19 12 14 14000 286 306
324961 LVQ.A-70-14-SST-M20x110 328961 LVQ.A-70-14-AS-SST-M20x110 70 M20 144 147 110 34 31.5 19 15 14 14000 290 310